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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

   1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  

 

17  10-
11:30am 
   

Kindergarten 
    Playdate!! 
        WBS 
  Playground  

18  
 

19  
 

20 
Welcome Back staff 
breakfast 
(3rd grade parents to 
supply 
       
Teacher’s 1st Day          
     Back to School! 

21  
     TEACHER 
   WORKDAY 

22  
 OPEN  
HOUSE 
Names  A-M 
3:30-5PM  
Names N-Z 
5:30-7PM  
 

23  
   TEACHER 
   WORKDAY 
 

24  
 

25  

 

26  
 

27  
       1ST DAY OF 
         SCHOOL!! 
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
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September   
2013 
   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1  

 

2  
    NO SCHOOL 
   Labor 
Day 
    Holiday 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
            PTA 
   Committee 
     Meeting   
      1:00pm        

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
  New Parent 
   Welcome 
     8:30am 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  

 

Back to School 
    Picnic 
    5-7pm 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
½ Day of School 
 
Teacher Workday 
(5th grade to 
provide lunch) 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
Interim Reports 
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OCTOBER 2013 
   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

 1  
 

2  
 

3          PTA     
   COMMITTEE 
         1:00PM 
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
   1ST GENERAL  
    PTA MEETING 
 
     6:30PM WBS 
      CAFETERIA 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

   HALLOWEEN! 

: 
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November 2013 
 

   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
    

 

1Noon Dismissal 
 
       Fall      Festival 
   3:30 to   
    6:30pm 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
PTA COMMITTEE 
MEETING 
1:00PM 
    Report Cards 

8  
 

9  
 

10  

 

11  
VETERANS 
DAY 
NO SCHOOL 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  

 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
TEACHER 
WORKDAY 

28 Thanksgiving Holiday  

 

 

29  
Thanksgiving  
Holiday 

30  
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December 2013 
   

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
1  

 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
Interim Reports 

10  
2ND GENERAL 
PTA MEETING 
   WBS Cafeteria 
        6:30pm 

11  
Geography Bee 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
NOON DISMISSAL 
Staff Development 
            Day 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
Holiday 
Vacation 

24  
Holiday 
Vacation 

25  

 

26  
Holiday 
Vacation 

27  
Holiday 
Vacation 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
Holiday 
Vacation 

31  
Holiday 
Vacation 

        
 

 


