

August 2013

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
School School				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17 10- 11:30am Kindergarten Playdate!! WBS Playground
18	19	Welcome Back staff breakfast (3'd grade parents to supply Teacher's 1st Day Back to School!	21 TEACHER WORKDAY	OPEN HOUSE Names A-M 3:30-5PM Names N-Z 5:30-7PM	TEACHER WORKDAY	24
25 SCHOOL	26	1 ST DAY OF SCHOOL!!	28	29	30	31



September

2013

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	NO SCHOOL Labor Day Holiday		4	5 PTA Committee Meeting 1:00pm	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13 New Parent Welcome 8:30am	14
15	16	17	18	19	20 Back to School Picnic 5-7pm	21
22	23	24	25	26	27 ½ Day of School Teacher Workday (5 th grade to provide lunch)	28
	30 Interim Reports					



OCTOBER 2013

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2	3 PTA COMMITTEE 1:00PM	4	5
6	7	8 1ST GENERAL PTA MEETING 6:30PM WBS CAFETERIA	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31 HALLOWEEN!		



November 2013

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				LET THE WILD RUMPUS STARTI	1 Noon Dismissal Fall Festival 3:30 to 6:30pm	2
3	4	5	6	7 PTA COMMITTEE MEETING 1:00PM Report Cards	8	9
10	11 VETERANS DAY NO SCHOOL	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
Happy Hamikah	25	26	27 TEACHER WORKDAY	28 Thanksgiving Holiday Happy Thanksgiving!	29 Thanksgiving Holiday	30



December 2013

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9 Interim Reports	10 2 ND GENERAL PTA MEETING WBS Cafeteria 6:30pm	11 Geography Bee	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20 NOON DISMISSAL Staff Development Day	21
22	23 Holiday Vacation	24 Holiday Vacation	25	26 Holiday Vacation	27 Holiday Vacation	28
29	30 Holiday Vacation	31 Holiday Vacation			Britis	De la contraction de la contra